Parts

Catalog

RPDL 2250/2700/3000
Central and Lateral Mounted Rotary Cutter

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
RPDL With BlAQES SUPPOI........eeeveeeeeeeeereeereteeeereseeteecesseeeseesvssessssessssesessssesesesesaseseans 4
Table RPDL With BlAQES SUPPOI ..........ceceeeereeeeereeereeeveeieeseirevesseessssesessssssessasessssesessanns 5-6
RPDL With Blades ROtALING TIQY ......ccoveeeeeeererreeereerereeeieeeesessevssessssessssessssesessssesessasessans 7
Table RPDL With Blades ROTALING TIQY .......ceeveveeeeereeereeeeereirereisseeeseesesssssssssssessssessness 8-9
TEANSIMUSSION BOX ...ttt este et e et st s e sss s e e nss e s e nsa s 10
Blade HUub (RPDL With SUPPOIT).......c.ceceeeeeereeeeeeeeeeteeeieeieseeceesessssessssesessssessssesessaseseans 11
Blade Hub (RPDL With ROtGLING TIQY)......c.ccevveeereeerereereeieereeseeseeetsssseesessssesssessssasesesnans 11
AGJUSEEIMENT SKi.....veveeeeeeerevereeereeeveeeeieesiesesetesssvssessasesssesessssesessasessasesesasesssesessasessanas 12
Front SUPPOIt WIth CAGINS ..........ceeveeeeeeereeereieieeieseeteeieteeeseessssesssseesssessssesesesesaseseaes 12
Right Lateral SUPPOIt With CRQINS............ccceeveeeeeeereeeieeieteeeeeseiesseseseeessesesessesessaseseans 13
Rear Lateral SUPPOIrt With CRGINS...........c.ccceueeeeeeeeeveieeieeieeteeeiesessssessseesesseseessesessaseseans 13
Right Rear SUPPOIt WIth CRQINS.........c.ccceveeereeeeeeeieeteeeieeieteeceesesssteisssesessesesssesessaseseans 14
Central Rear SUPPOIt With CRQINS ..........ccveveveeeereeeeereeieeeeieeiietesssteeseesesssseessessssaseseans 14
Rear Left SUPPOIt WIth CRQINS .........coveveeeereeeeeeeeeeteeeeseieteesessessssessvesessssesessesessaseseans 15
Front Lateral Left SUPPOIt With CRQINS.............ceveeeereeeeeeeeeeeeesteeseesesesveesseesasesesnans 15
COMPIELE DEPIA WREE ...t eestete et ssve s s e sssessse e s s e s s seaen 16
Complete Deph Wheel W/Bearing (OPtioNal)............cceeeveeererereererererevsvisiseesesererenens 17
SEICKEI'S c.vevevererieieieiisisisie e e et ss st s s sttt s s ss st s s ss st s tstssessssssasasssesesessasasasanes 18

NUMERICAL INDEX.....ccuiceeerrersnnsnssnssnsssessassnssssssnssassssssssssssssssassassssssnsssssssssassassssssassnns 19

RPDLO5118 (Revised: 05/2018) EN



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

- RPDL With Blades Support

*Items 2 and 4 - See page 11
*|tem 7 - See page 10

*Item 8 - See page 16

*Items 13 and 70 - See page 12
*Items 68 and 71 - See page 15
*Items 69 and 73 - See page 14
*Items 72 and 74 - See page 13
* |tem 76 - See page 17

RPDLO5118

2
)
£

*76




>> BALDAN

« Table RPDL With Blades Support

Parts Catalog

288 288
= - = RN RIR||E - = RN R|R
2 Code Product description = zlzz2 Code Product description =222

EE| & E & &
1 15092010102-7 | Blades Protection Box(RpdI-2250) 1 24 1 6020050235-6 | Belt C-93 3
1 15092010307-0 | Blades Protection Box(RpdI-2700) 1 24 6020050237-2 | Belt C-96 3|3
1 15092010082-9 | Blades Protection Box(RpdI-3000) 1 25 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 2
*2 |1 5204020109-2 | Complete Blades Hub 1 26 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 310,3 X 325 X 2,00Mm 17120 | 23
3 |5530360021-2 | Fixation Support Of Transmission Box 1 26 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 14116 | 16
*4 1 5204010189-6 | Complete Blades Hub (RpdI-3000) 1 27 16020312201-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3.4 4
5 | 5464010443-3 | Right Belt Protection 1 28 16020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm CI8.8 Rt 4
5 | 5464010404-2 | Right Belt Protection 1 29 16020310601-0 | Protection Kit 1
5 | 5464010426-3 | Right Belt Protection 1 30 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X @20 X 2,00Mm 4
6 | 5464010444-1 | Left Belt Protection 1 31 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 4
6 | 5464010405-0 | Left Belt Protection 1 32 155300158926 | Large Protection Support 2
6 | 5464010427-1 | Left Belt Protection 1 33 16020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 9 10 8
*7 | 6020057992-8 | Transmision Box 1 34 | 5530016037-8 | Protection Support (RpdIl-2250) 1
*8 | 5498010263-0 | Complete Depth Wheel 1122 34 15530016038-6 | Protection Support(RpdI-2700) 1
9 |6020050788-9 | Cardan Crar 353Tr X 353Pi X 800Th With Cp (Stu) 1 34 15530016039-4 | Protection Support (RpdI-3000) 1
10 | 5464020010-6 | Front Protection Box 1 35 1 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 17 120 23
10 | 5464020016-5 | Front Protection Box 111 35 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 14 16|19
11 | 5136011025-0 | Protection Plate 1 36 |5136220032-0 | Lock Plate Of Hub 2
12 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 3147 37 | 6020311182-0 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 4" 11F Unc Gr5 Rp-38,1Mm 4
*13 | 5522030022-5 | Complete Adjustment Ski 2 38 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X 044 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 4
14 | 6020311101-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 8 39 1 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 12
15 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 20 40 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 12
16 | 6020311096-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 6 41 | 5268020007-6 | Belt Stretcher 200Mm 111
17 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm 4 41 | 5268010155-8 | Belt Stretcher 250Mm 1
18 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 18 42 15024010334-3 | Smooth Washer @32 X @60 X 5,00Mm 1
19 | 5448010036-3 | Pulley 6 Canals 1 43 1 6020311184-6 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp (Fosfatizado) 4
20 1 51400100016 | Cotter Sq.3/8" X 44Mm 1 44 1 6010601016-4 | Small Plate 4
21 5140010010-5 | Cotter Sq.3/8" X 52Mm 2 45 15530160129-7 | Plate Larger Support 3rd Point 1
22 | 5448010001-0 | Pulley 3 Canals Hub 2 45 | 5530160130-0 | Left Support Of Plate 3rd Point Hitch 1
23 16020050236-4 | Belt C-57 3 45 15530160131-9 | Plate Small Support 3rd Point 1
23 | 6020050264-0 | Belt C-68 3 46 | 5084010187-5 | Coupling 1
23 | 6020050238-0 | Belt C-73 3 47 | 6020311094-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.1/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2

RPDL05118 “




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table RPDL With Blades Support

288 288
E Code Product description = g g g 5 Code Product description = g g g
E &&= = &&=
48 160106025609 | Hitch 190Mm(Category 2) 2 *69 | 5530015685-0 | Rear Support W/Chains (RpdI-3000) 1
49 1 6020311124-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 6.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2 *7015530015684-2 | Front Support W/Chain (RpdI-3000) 1
50 |6020311131-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2 *7115530015680-0 | Front Lateral Support(RpdI-2250) 1
51 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2 *7115530011573-9 | Front Lateral Support 1
52 |6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 6 *71 ) 5530015687-7 | Left Lateral Support(RpdI-3000) 1
53 15024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 2 *7215530015683-4 | Complete Support W/Chain(RpdI-2700) 111
54 |5432120108-6 | French Head Pin 328 X 105Mm 2 *72|5530015685-0 | Rear Support W/Chains (RpdI-3000) 1
55 16020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 4 *7315530015683-4 | Complete Support W/Chain(Rpd|-2700) 111
56 | 5432120021-7 | French Head Pin @1" X 105Mm 2 *7315530015688-5 | Complete Support Of Central Chain(RpdI-3000) 1
57 15530010224-6 | Right Support 3rd Point 1 *7415530015681-8 | Right Lateral Support(RpdI-2250) 1
57 | 5530010214-9 | Right Support 3rd Point 1 *7415530015682-6 | Right Lateral Support(RpdI-2700) 1
57 | 5530010313-7 | Right Support 3rd Point 1 | |74/ 5530015686-9 | Right Lateral Support(RpdI-3000) 1
58 | 6020310795-4  Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Upper 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm 1 ;g :gigzzggg g::g:‘s‘i;mglg;1;;2::9::;‘92 d .
59 | 35300158918  Fixation Support 30414 g6 5498010255-9 | Complete DephWheeIW/Bearingg ’ 1122
60 | 6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Phosphated) 10 1 18| 13
61 | 5040140016-5 | Lower Blades Support Bar 2|2
61 | 5040140012-2 | Lower Blades Support Bar 2
62 | 5040140015-7 | Upper Blades Support Bar 2 |2
62 | 5040140011-4 | Upper Blades Support Bar 2
63 | 6020311085-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 3" 18F Unf1A Rp Special 4
64 1 60203107610 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Upper 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50Mm 4| 4
65 | 4625264811-9 | Blade 451X 100 X 12Mm Double Edge 4
65 | 4625265611-1 | Faca 540 X 100 X 12mm Double Edge 4| 4
66 | 6020311091-2 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/8" 14F Uns 1A Gr5 Rt Special (Fosfatizado)
67 | 6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
Optional
*68 | 5530015679-6 | Rear Support W/Chains 1
*68 | 5530015683-4 | Complete Support W/Chain(RpdI-2700) 1
*68| 5530015685-0 | Rear Support W/Chains (RpdI-3000) 1
*69| 5530015679-6 | Rear Support W/Chains 1
*69| 5530015683-4 | Complete Support W/Chain(RpdI-2700) 1

RPDLO5118 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« RPDL With Blades Rotating Tray

75

*Items 2 and 3 - See page 11
*Item 8 - See page 10

*Item 67 - See page 16
*Items 19 and 69 - See page 12
*Items 68 and 70 - See page 13
*Items 71 and 72 - See page 14
*Items 73 and 74 - See page 15
* [tem 75 - See page 17

RPDL05118




Parts Catalog

- Table RPDL With Blades Rotating Tray

>> BALDAN

(=21 [~ -]
£ - - g8 R Sle - - g 8|8 S
2| Codigo Descri¢ao do Produto '§ 2z zle Codigo Descri¢ao do Produto E 22z
E & & & E &
1 |5530360021-2 | Suporte de Fixacéo da Caixa Redutora 1 25 15530160131-9 | Suporte Menor da Chapa do 3°ponto 1
*2 15204020110-6 | Cubo das Facas Completo (Direito) 1 26 | 6020311094-7 | Parafuso Cab.Sextavada 3/4”X 2.1/4” 10F UNC1A GR5 RT(Bicromatizado) 2
*3 15204010215-9 | Cubo das Facas Completo (Esquerdo) 1 27 16010602560-9 | Jumelo de Engate de 190mm(Categoria 2) 2
4 16020311101-3 | Parafuso Cab.Sextavada 3/4”X 4.1/2" 10F UNC1A GR5 RP(Bicromatizado) 8 28 | 6020311124-2 | Parafuso Cab.Sextavada 3/4”X 6.1/2” 10F UNC1A GR5 RP(Bicromatizado) 2
5 151362200320 | Chapa de Trava do Cubo 2 29 |6020311269-9 | Parafuso Cab.Sextavada M8 X 1,25 X 20mm (18.8 RT(Bicromatizado) 4
6 | 6020010414-8 | Arruela de Pressao 3/4” Média Industrial(Bicromatizado) 2122 | 22 | 30 |6020010004-5 | Arruela de Pressao M8 Média(Bicromatizado) 4
7 16020310770-9 | Porca Sextavada 3/4” 10F UNC GR5 Ch.1.7/32” Alt.18,50mm (Bicromatizado) 20 31 15024010073-5 | Arruela Lisa de @8,5 X @20 X 2,00mm 4
*8 16020057992-8 | Caixa de Transmissao Multiplicadora - Relagao de Transmisséo 1:1,92(Bpn - 3068192Rb06) 1 32 1 6020311182-0 | Parafuso Cab.Francesa 5/8” X 4” 11F UNC GR5 RP-38,Tmm(Bicromatizado) 4
9 |6020311096-3 | Parafuso Cab.Sextavada 3/4”X 2.1/2” 10F UNC1A GR5 RP(Bicromatizado) 6 33 15024010298-3 | Arruela Lisa de @17 X @44 X 4,75mm(Zincada) 4
10 | 5024010007-7 | Arruela Lisa de 20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75mm 4 34 | 5268020007-6 | Esticador de Correias de 200mm 111
11 15140010001-6 | Chaveta Q3/8”X 44mm 1 34 |5268010155-8 | Esticador de Correias de 250mm 1
12 | 5448010036-3 | Polia de 6 Canais 1 35 | 6020310808-0 | Porca Sextavada Dupla 5/8” 18F UNF GR5 Ch.15/16” Alt.21,50mm (Bicromatizado) 8
13 | 5448010001-0 | Polia de 3 Canais(Cubo) 2 36 | 5024070001-5 | Arruela Lisa de Q.20 X @49 X 15,00mm 4
14 1 5140010009-1 | Chaveta Q3/8”X 56,7mm 2 37 | 46252648186 | Faca 445X3.1/2"X1/2" (/Simp 4
14 15140010010-5 | Chaveta Q3/8”X 52mm 2 | 2 || 37 |4625265608-1  Faca 545mm X 3.1/2"X 1/2" C(/Simp Aco Ext Fort 4
15 | 6020050235-6 | Correia C-93 3 37 |4625266010-0 | Faca 605 X 3.1/2”X 1/2" (Corte Simples) 4
15 | 6020050237-2 | Correia C-96 3 | 3 || 38 6020310239-1 | Parafuso Cab.Redonda 3/4”X 2.1/2" 16F UNF1A GR5 RT(Bicromatizado) 4
16 | 6020050236-4 | Correia (-57 3 39 1 6020310802-0 | Porca Sextavada Autotravante C/Nylon Alta 3/4” 16F UNF GR5 Ch.1.1/8” Alt.22,50mm 4
16 |6020050264-0 | Correia C-68 3 40 | 5432120021-7 | Pino Cab.Francesa @#1”X 105mm 2
16 | 6020050238-0 | Correia C-73 3 || 41 |6020390293-2 | Trava C/Argola @5,75 X 40mm 4
17 16020050116-3 | Contrapino 1/4”X 2” (Zincado Branco) 2 42 155300102246 | Suporte Menor da Chapa do 3Ponto 1
18 1 5092010102-7 | Caixa de Protecdo das Facas 1 42 15530010214-9 | Suporte Direito do 3 Ponto 1
18 15092010307-0 | Caixa de Protecdo das Facas 1 42 15530010313-7 | Suporte Direito do 3° Ponto. 1
18 15092010082-9 | Caixa de Protecdo das Facas 1 || 43 |6020310795-4 | Porca Sextavada Autotravante (/Nylon Alta 1.1/4”12F UNF GR5 Ch.1.7/8" Alt.33,00mm 1
19 | 5522030022-5 | Sapata de Regulagem Completa 2 44 15024010334-3 | Arruela Lisa de @32 X @60 X 5,00mm 1
20 | 6020311184-6 | Parafuso Cab.Francesa 5/8”X 2.1/2” 11F UNC1A GR5 RP(Fosfatizado) 4 45 1 6020310601-0 | Conjunto de Protecao(Coifa Tdp)(Aemco Ccptdp) 1
21 16020010412-1 | Arruela de Pressao 5/8” Média Industrial (Bicromatizado) 16 46 | 5464010443-3 | Protecao Direita das Correias(RpdI-2250) 1
22 1 6020310760-1 | Porca Sextavada 5/8” 11F UNC GR5 Ch.1.1/16" Alt.15,00mm (Bicromatizado) 8 46 | 5464010404-2 | Protecdo Direita das Correias 1
23 160106010164 | Chapa Estriada Menor 4 46 | 5464010426-3 | Protecao Direita das Correias 1
24 15084010187-5 | Cabecalho de Engate 47 | 5464010444-1 | Protecdo Esquerda das Correias 1
25 | 5530160129-7 | Suporte Maior da Chapa do 3/ Ponto 1 47 | 5464010405-0 | Protecao Esquerda das Correias(RpdI-2700) 1
25 | 5530160130-0 | Suporte Esquerdo Chapa Engate 3/ Ponto 1 47 | 5464010427-1 | Protecdo Esquerda das Correias 1

RPDLOS118 8]




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

- Table RPDL With Blades Rotating Tray

HEE 288
£ - - S RIR|R|E - - 8|R|RN|R
& | (Codigo Descri¢ao do Produto S| o= | & Cddigo Descri¢ao do Produto B oo
= 2B B E|= 2B BB

BN -AN- [-AN-AN-
48 1 5530016037-8 | Suporte de Protecdo(RpdI-2250) 1 *70|5530015685-0 | Suporte Lateral Traseiro Completo C/Corrente 1
48 1 5530016038-6 | Suporte da Protecao(RpdI-2700) 1 *71|5530015679-6 | Suporte Traseiro Direito Completo C/Corrente 1
48 1 5530016039-4 | Suporte de Protecdo(RpdI-3000) 1 |*71]5530015683-4 | Suporte Traseiro Direito Completo C/Corrente 1
49 1 5530015892-6 | Suporte de Fixagao da Protecdo Maior 2 *7115530015685-0 | Suporte Traseiro Direito Completo C/Corrente 1
50 | 6020311030-0 | Parafuso Cab.Sextavada 3/8” X 5/8” 16F UNC1A Gr2 RT(Bicromatizado) 7 110 | 8 |/*72|5530015683-4 | Suporte Traseiro Central C/Corrente 111
51 [5024010075-1 | Arruela Lisa de 10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm 17 | 20 | 23 | |*72 5530015688-5 | Suporte Traseiro Central C/Corrente 1
51 15024010075-1 | Arruela Lisa de @10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm (P/Prot. de Correntes) 14116 | 16 ||*73|5530015679-6 | Suporte Traseiro Esquerdo C/Corrente 1
52 1 6020010406-7 | Arruela de Pressao 3/8” Média Industrial(Bicromatizado) 17 | 20 | 23 |*735530015683-4 | Suporte Traseiro Esquerdo C/Corrente 1
52 16020010406-7 | Arruela de Pressao 3/8” Média Industrial (Bicromatizado) (P/Prot. de Correntes) 14116 | 16 ||*73|5530015685-0 | Suporte Traseiro Esquerdo C/Corrente 1
53 15530015891-8 | Suporte de Fixacdo da Protecao 3 | 4 | 4 [*745530015680-0 | Suporte Lateral Esquerdo 1
54 16020312201-5 | Parafuso Cab.Sextavada 3/8” X 3/4” 16F UNC1A GR5 RT(Bicromatizado) 3 | 4 | 4 [*74/5530011573-9 | Suporte Lateral Esquerdo 1
55 16020310021-6 | Parafuso Cab.Sextavada 3/8”X 1” 16F UNC1A GR5 RT(Fosfatizado) 7 | 6 | 11 |*74 5530015687-7 | Suporte Lateral Esquerdo 1
55 16020310021-6 | Parafuso Cab.Sextavada 3/8”X 1” 16F UNC1A GR5 RT(Fosfatizado) (P/Prot. de Correntes) 4 1 2 | 4 ||*75 5498010255-9 | Roda de Profundidade Completa (/Rolamento 11212
56 |5038020001-2 | Bandeja Giratoria 2
57 16020310227-8 | Parafuso Arado Tipo A3 5/8" X 2.3/4” 18F UNF1A Gr2 RP(Bicromatizado) 8
58 |6020311131-5 | Parafuso Cab.Sextavada 1”X 3.1/2” 8F UNC1A GR5 RP(Bicromatizado) 2
59 16020010420-2 | Arruela de Pressao 1” Média Industrial (Bicromatizado) 2
60 | 6020310778-4 | Porca Sextavada 1”8F UNC GR5 Ch.1.5/8” Alt.25,00mm (Bicromatizado) 2
61 | 5432120108-6 | Pino Cab.Francesa @28 X 105mm 2
62 |5024010192-8 | Arruela Lisa de @30 X @52 X 4,75mm(Zincado) 2
63 | 6020050788-9 | Cardan Agricola 1300 mm (Fechado) 1
64 | 5464020010-6 | Protecdo Dianteira Direita da Caixa 1
64 | 5464020016-5 | Protecao Dianteira Direita da Caixa 111
65 | 5136011025-0 | Chapa de Protecdo 1
66 | 6020310746-6 | Porca Sextavada 3/8” 16F UNC GR5 Ch.9/16" Alt.8,50mm (Bicromatizado) 31417
*67 | 5498010263-0 | Roda de Profundidade Completa 1122

Opcional
*68|5530015681-8 | Suporte Lateral Direito 1
*68| 5530015682-6 | Suporte Lateral Direito 1
*68| 5530015686-9 | Suporte Lateral Direito 1
*69|5530015684-2 | Suporte Dianteiro C/Corrente 1
*70| 5530015683-4 | Suporte Lateral Traseiro Completo C/Corrente 1)1

RPDL05118 “



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

» Transmission Box

Item
All

Code Product description

6020350952-1 | Bearing 6208

6020350951-3 | Bearing 30208

6020350953-0 | Bearing 30210

6020350949-1 | Retainer

6020395050-3 | Cover @80 X 10

6020015907-4 | Elastic Ring For Hole I-80 X 2,5
6020015908-2 | Elastic Ring For Hole I-90 X 3,0
6020030755-3 | Plug 3/8"

6020058142-6 | Wedge Spacing #69,3 X 079,7 X 0,4
6020015910-4 | Washer

6020058144-2 | Special Cotter 5X 13 X 44
6020251706-7 | Spring 3,8 X 4,8

6020015905-8 | Elastic Ring For Shaft E-50 X 2,0

14 1 6020395049-0 | Cast Cover For Hopper 3068

15 | 6020350948-3 | Vent With Level Stick3/8" Gas Conic
16 |6020015909-0 | Pressure Washer M6

17 | 6020310270-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 x 20mm
18 | 6020058134-5 | Crown Z=25 - With Free Rotating/ Helical Pinion Z=13/(x.3068
19 1 6020072030-2 | Protection Disc @41 X #79,5X 1,6
20 | 6020350950-5 | Retainer 350,00 X @90,00 X 10,00Mm Brg
21 |6020072029-9 | Deflector @50,5 X @90 X 1,6

22 | 6020090674-0 | Shaft Xy Box 3068 Mont."R"

23 | 6020058143-4 | Spare Housing

24 | 6020015906-6 | Elastic Ring For Shaft E-65 X 4,0

25 1 6020015904-0 | Ring @46 X @65 X 10

O 00 N O L1 B W N =

_ o
w N = o

N = = a0 4o a0 a0 0OV = = a0 W s m A m N

RPDLO5118 n



>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

« Blade Hub (RPDL With Support)

Item

Code

Product description

Al

Right

Left

6020350266-7
5204020108-4
5204020115-7
6020350056-7
6020130110-9
6020010292-7
6020310096-8
5456030008-8
5232160163-4
5232010180-8
5456020005-9

O 0 00 N O L1 A W NN =

Retainer 373,50 X 95,00 X 9,00Mm
Spare Mower Blades Hub

Spare Mower Blades Hub

Bearing 32210

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Retention Ring 1-95 G502-095-01

Allen Bolt S/C5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A C112.9 Rt
Nut R.048,7Mm 14Fpp Lock Of The Cube
Hub Shaft

Hub Shaft

Nut 1.1/2" 14F

_ a N =N

Item

Code

Product description

All

Right

Left

5204020108-4
5204020115-7
5232160171-5
5232010181-6
6020350266-7
5456030008-8
6020010292-7
6020130110-9
6020310096-8
5456020005-9
6020350056-7

O 00 N OV L1 hREWNN S =

Spare Mower Blades Hub

Spare Mower Blades Hub

Hub Shaft

Hub Shaft

Retainer 373,50 X 395,00 X 9,00Mm
Nut R.048,7Mm 14Fpp Lock Of The Cube
Retention Ring I-95 G502-095-01
Grease Fitting 1/8"

Allen Bolt S/C5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A C112.9 Rt (Phosphated)
Nut 1.1/2" 14F

Bearing 32210

N = = = N = N

—_

RPDL05118 n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

¢ Ad.l ustement S kl E Code Product description =
_ @5 1 |5040130100-0 | Bar Of 4" X 3/8" X 952Mm 1

S 3 2 | 5522030039-0 | Adjustment Ski 1

§ g ?6 3 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 4

% e, 4 16020310232-4 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F Gr2 Rp 4

5 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 4

6 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X @#35,5 X 3,00Mm 4
¢ Front Support Wlth ChalnS E Code Product description =
1 |5136015375-8 | Fixation Plate Of Chains 2

2 |5136015374-0 | Lower Plate Of Support Of Chains Of 1309Mm 1
3 16020058091-8 | Protection Chain (4 Links) 36

4 16020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm CI8.8 Rt 4

5 16020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 4
6 | 5024010075-1 Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 12

7 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6

8 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 6

9 16020311034-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 6

RPDLO5118 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

L] L] L =) o o
« Right Lateral Support With Chains . HHEE
Z| Code Product description 33
92 10 HEE
.f ’
®.4 ° 1 5136015375-8 | Fixation Plate Of Chains 111702
ﬁx 2 1 5136015370-7 | Fixation Plate Of Chains (Left) 1
2 15136015382-0 | Fixation Plate Of Chains (Left) 1
3 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 3144
4 16020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 3144
5 15024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 8 10|10
6 |6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Phosphated) 3,414
7 16020058091-8 | Protection Chain (4 Links) 29 | 34 36
8 |5136015369-3 | Plate Of 160 X 1146 X 4,75Mm 1
8 | 5136015371-5 | Plate 0f 160 X 1336 X 4,75Mm 1
8 |5136015378-2 | Plate Of 160 X 1413 X 4,75Mm 1
9 16020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 5,66
10 |6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 6 6
11 | 6020317544-5 | French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30Mm (8.8 Rt 5,66
[ -]
n| oo
£ - =N R|R
& Code Product description =z z2z
A | O | O
[-RN-AN-
1 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 310,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 2
2 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2
3 16020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2
4 16020311161-7 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2
5 16020058091-8 | Protection Chain (4 Links) 21121123
6 | 5136015372-3 | Protection Plate 101
6 | 5136015377-4 | Protection Plate (RpdI-3000) 1
7 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 2
8 | 5136015373-1| Fixation Plate Of Chains 111
8 |5136015376-6 | Fixation Plate Of Chains 1
9 16020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (18.8 Rt 2

RPDL05118 n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Right Rear Support With Chains 2/gls
£ .. =N|N| M
g Code Product description = é § §

[-E--R-
1 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 2
2 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2
3 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2
4 16020311161-7 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2
5 16020058091-8 | Protection Chain (4 Links) 161 21| 23
6 |5136015366-9 | Protection Plate 1
6 | 5136015372-3 | Protection Plate 1
6 |5136015377-4 | Protection Plate (Rpdl-3000) 1
7 16020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 2
8 | 5136015367-7 | Fixation Plate Of Chains (Left) 1
8 | 5136015373-1 | Fixation Plate Of Chains (Right) 1
8 |5136015376-6 | Fixation Plate Of Chains 1
9 160203112699 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (18.8 Rt 2
[ -]
£ - -85 2
S Code Product description = é é é
(- - -
1 15024010075-1| Smooth Washer @10,3 X 325 X 2,00Mm 2
2 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2
3 16020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2
4 16020311161-7 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2
5 |6020058091-8 | Protection Chain (4 Links) 21121 26
6 |5136015372-3 | Protection Plate 101
6 |5136015381-2 | Protection Plate 1
7 16020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 2
8 | 5136015373-1 | Fixation Plate Of Chains (Right) 111
8 |5136015380-4 | Central Fixation Plate Of Chains 1
9 160203112699 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (18.8 Rt 2

RPDLO5118 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

o Rear Left Support With Chains g 8lg
£ . L. = N|N| M
2 Code Product description = zz 2

& & &
1 15024010075-1| Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 2
2 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2
3 16020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2
4 16020311161-7 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2
5 16020058091-8 | Protection Chain (4 Links) 16121 23
6 |5136015366-9 | Protection Plate 1
6 |5136015372-3 | Protection Plate 1
6 |5136015377-4 | Protection Plate (Rpdl-3000) 1
7 16020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 2
8 | 5136015367-7 | Fixation Plate Of Chains 1
8 | 5136015373-1 | Fixation Plate Of Chains 1
8 |5136015376-6 | Fixation Plate Of Chains 1
9 | 6020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (18.8 Rt 2
28 8
5 Code Product description = E E E
- e aa
E & &
1 16020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 1122
2 | 5136015368-5 | Plate Of Chain 1
o 2 | 5136012128-7 | Plate Of Chain 1
2 | 5136015379-0 | Plate Of Chain
3 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2,23
4 15566010267-0 | Small Rod Of Chains 1
4 | 5566010126-7 | Small Rod Of Chains 1
4 | 5566010268-9 | Rod Of Chains 1
5 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 3#10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 2,23
6 | 6020311160-9 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2,23
7 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2123
8 | 5566010274-3 | Small Rod Of Chains 101
9 16020058091-8 | Protection Chain (4 Links) 9 12025

RPDL05118 n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Deph Wheel
+—

Item
All

Code Product description

6020310457-2 | Hexagonal Nut M24 X 3,00 Ma CI8 Ch.36Mm H.19,00Mm
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5232011996-0 | Wheel Shaft

6020310781-4 | Nut M36 X 3,00 Mb CI8 Ch.55Mm H.29,00Mm Without Crown
5136060170-0 | Plate Of Wheel Lock

5096010011-2 | Protective Cap Of Shaft

6020010196-3 | Pressure Washer M24 Media (

6020311210-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 50Mm CI8.8 Rt
5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized)
6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media

6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2"

5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer 339 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)
5498010260-5 | Complete Depth Wheel

5326011784-6 | Tyne of Deph Wheel

5530016330-0 | Deph Wheel Support

6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm
5080010311-5 | Bronze Bushing

5468010254-0 | Deph Wheel

O 00 N O LB W N =

i S G
N o Lt AW N = O

_— = B = = 2 2 2 B E NN =S =2 NN

=
(=)

RPDL05118 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Deph Wheel W/Bearing (Optional)

Item

Codigo Product description

6020350062-1 | Bearing 32206

6020350306-0 | Retainer @#40,00 X ©62,00 X 11,50Mm
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm
6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media

5498010187-0 | Complete Wheel With Support

5096020002-8 | Cap With Hexagonal Of Deph Wheel
5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 326,2 X 044 X 4,75Mm
6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

6020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm
6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm
6020311210-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 50Mm CI8.8 Rt
5530016334-2 | Depth Wheel Support

51360601700 | Plate Of Wheel Lock

6020311265-6 | Hexagonal Nut M20 X 2,50 Ma (I8 Ch.30Mm H.16,00Mm
5498010188-9 | Complete Wheel

6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media

5530014942-0 | Depth Wheel Support

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5096010011-2 | Protective Cap Of Shaft

6020350868-1 | Bearing 32006X;j (Nsk)

5498010186-2 | Wheel (Machined)

6020310336-3 | Nut Km5 M25 X 1,5Mm

5232011447-0 | Wheel Shaft

6020015919-8 | Lock Washer Mb5 #25Mm

5024010614-8 | Felt Washer @42 X @55 X 10Mm

5024010333-5 | Smooth Washer 30,5 X @1.1/2" X 1,00Mm
50240106164 | Felt Washer 29 X @55 X 10Mm

6020010259-5 | Retaining Oring

O 0 N O 1AW N =

=y e e
S L1 AW N = O

N NN NN NN NN S =2
00 N O L AW N2 O WV oo
_|_\_l_l_l_\N_\NN_I_\N_\NN_l.J;_b_l_l_\_\_\.b.h_\dNTodos

N
N

RPDL05118



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Stickers 9 i BEHE
9 = —l —l —r
2 Code Product description = E E 2
1 |5206010102-7 | Sticker Rotary Cutter Warning 1
2 6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 1
3 16020070894-9 | Sticker Attention "Rotating Cardan" (45 X 130Mm) 1
; 4 1 6020071082-0 | Sticker Baldan (400 X 90Mm) 2
5 16020071073-0 | Sticker RpdI-2250 Baldan (800 X 100Mm) 1
i 5 16020071074-9 | Sticker RpdI-2700 Baldan (800 X 100Mm) 1
I 5 |6020071075-7 | Sticker RpdI-3000 Baldan (800 X 100Mm) 1
; 6 |6020071029-3 | Sticker Baldan (500 X 100Mm) 11
'6 7 |5206010026-8 | Sticker Level Of Oil Check (Rotary Cutter) 1
8 |5206010294-5 | Sticker Remove The Plug Before Place Rotary Cutter 1
9 16020070817-5 | Sticker Warning Of Rotary Cutter (Portuguese/English/Spanish) 1

-JORICATD
TH= =UEINF
AR | GHIER

TAEBI.TE LA

LJCRIQUC CL
FialIFD ¥ APRIFTF
Lt O-RILLCS

JIANIAK CHTE

Item 2

>> BALDAN RPOL zzsa> >> BALDAN

Item 1 Item 3 Item 4 ltem 5

4 ATENCAO
Bnbes de colanar a regadeits e

Funcioramento metine o bujsaii |
da calra mubtiplicadars & coloqua
m seulunar o respin |2} qua BHA
finatonn Fivn de entrada dp caic.

>> BALDAN

ltem 6 AATTENTION
e 3 nfee de paner lu rettien e
s ssing hesbster youmast | AT e v ety
reglie glus (1] by e A @ |l e e cuje melvglicatsen
K Uik L L : AFCETTE TN e HAE e e fouad etk tha poar: | o mer et w6 et 31
SEWARALEENTE CWLTSLE FLSARLLA LIL SILLL AL L b sharlt, fn makn Bisd an o e de epR
S ELCKER LA S SErE Secew i cajn.
| ETW LaU AP GLE LA 21050 BAK 230 ESW 190 AT GLT AILL ¢ 140 APLGLE MILL i —r
Item 7 Item 8 Item 9

RPDL05118 n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

=» Numerical Index

Code P
4625264811-9
46252648186
4625265027-0
4625265608-1
4625265611-1
4625265621-9
4625266010-0
5024010007-7
5024010007-7

Code P
57 |5530160129-7
42 15530160129-7
57 [5530160130-0
42 15530160130-0
5530160131-9
42 15530160131-9
*71 | 5530360021-2
*74 |5530360021-2
5566010126-7

Code
6020015908-2
6020015909-0
6020015910-4
6020015919-8
6020030755-3
6020050101-5
6020050116-3
6020050116-3
6020050116-3

e | Item Code Page | Item Code Page | Item Code P
65 15096010011-2 | 17 5206010102-7 1 15530010214-9
37 |5096020002-8 | 17 5206010294-5 8 |5530010214-9
75 |5136011025-0 5 5232010180-8 8 15530010224-6
37 |5136011025-0| 9 5232010181-6 2 |5530010224-6
5136012128-7 | 15 5232011447-0
75 |5136015366-9 | 14 5232011996-0
37 [5136015366-9 15 5232160163-4
17 | 5136015367-7 | 14 5232160171-5
10 |5136015367-7| 15 5268010155-8

o
2
o
2
m
=
m
3
o

Item Code Page | Item Code Page | ltem
7 16020310021-6 9 55 16020311131-5 6 50

16 |6020310021-6| 9 55 16020311131-5 9 58

10 |6020310021-6| 13 6 |6020311160-9| 15 6

25 16020310096-8 11 6 |6020311161-7| 13 4

8 16020310096-8| 11 7 |6020311161-7| 14 4

1 16020310227-8 9 57 |6020311161-7| 14 4

25 |6020310232-4| 12 4 16020311161-7| 15 4

17 16020310239-1 8 38 |6020311182-0 5 37

6020310270-7| 10 17 |6020311182-0 8 32

24 15530010313-7
3 |5530010313-7
8 15530011573-9
2 | 5530011573-9
41 [5530014942-0

00 L1 0O OY O OO ON OO O
{2}
(v,

O O\ 0O O\ OO OY OO O
v
~

—_
~
—_
(=]

age | Item Page

20 18 5 45 10

7 18 8 25 10

1 11 5 45 10

65 11 8 25 17

2 17 5 45 10

6 16 8 25 15

6 11 5 3 5

8 11 8 1 8

8 5 15 4 17 9
5024010039-5 17 8 |5136015368-5 15 2 |5268010155-8| 8 34 |5530015679-6| 6 | *68 |5566010267-0 15 4 |6020050118-0 16 | 11 |6020310336-3| 17 | 23 [6020311184-6| 5 43
5024010068-9 12 6 |5136015369-3| 13 8 |5268020007-6 5 41 |5530015679-6| 6 | *69 |5566010268-9 15 4 [6020050235-6| 5 24 |6020310457-2 16 1 |6020311184-6| 8 20
5024010073-5| 5 30 |5136015370-7| 13 2 |5268020007-6| 8 34 |5530015679-6| 9 | *71 |5566010274-3| 15 8 |6020050235-6| 8 15 [6020310601-0| 5 29 |6020311210-9| 16 8
5024010073-5| 8 31 |5136015371-5| 13 8 |5326011784-6. 16 | 14 [5530015679-6| 9 | *73 |6010601016-4| 5 44 |6020050236-4 5 23 |6020310601-0| 8 45 16020311210-9| 17 | 12
5024010075-1| 5 26 |5136015372-3| 13 6 |5432120021-7| 6 56 |5530015680-0| 6 | *71 |6010601016-4| 8 23 |6020050236-4| 8 16 [6020310746-6| 5 12 |6020311265-6| 17 | 15
5024010075-1| 5 26 |5136015372-3 | 14 6 |5432120021-7| 8 40 |5530015680-0 9 | *74 |6010602560-9| 6 48 |6020050237-2| 5 24 |6020310746-6| 9 66 |6020311269-9| 5 28
5024010075-1| 9 51 |5136015372-3| 14 6 |5432120108-6| 6 54 [5530015681-8| 6 | *74 |6010602560-9| 8 27 |6020050237-2| 8 15 |6020310746-6 12 8 |6020311269-9| 8 29
5024010075-1| 9 51 [5136015372-3 1 15 6 |5432120108-6| 9 61 |5530015681-8| 9 | *68 |6020010004-5 5 31 |6020050238-0 5 23 |6020310746-6 13 3 |6020311269-9 12 4
5024010075-1 12 6 |5136015373-1 13 8 |5448010001-0| 5 22 |5530015682-6| 6 | *74 |6020010004-5| 8 30 |6020050238-0| 8 16 | 60203107466 13 3 6020311269-9 13 9
5024010075-1| 13 5 |5136015373-1 14 8 |5448010001-0| 8 13 [5530015682-6 9 | *68 |6020010004-5 12 5 |6020050264-0 5 23 |6020310746-6| 14 3 |6020311269-9 14 9
5024010075-1| 13 1 |5136015373-1, 14 8 |5448010036-3| 5 19 [5530015683-4] 6 | *68 |6020010004-5 13 7 |6020050264-0| 8 16 |6020310746-6| 14 3 6020311269-9 14 9
5024010075-1 14 1 |5136015373-1, 15 8 |5448010036-3| 8 12 [5530015683-4 6 | *69 |6020010004-5 14 7 |6020050788-9 5 9 |6020310746-6 15 3 |6020311269-9 15 9
5024010075-1 14 1 |5136015374-0 12 2 |5456020005-9 | 11 9 |5530015683-4 6 | *72 |6020010004-5 14 7 |6020050788-9| 9 63 |6020310746-6| 15 3 |6020312201-5| 5 27
5024010075-1 15 1 |5136015375-8| 12 1 |5456020005-9| 11 5530015683-4 6 | *73 |6020010004-5 15 7 |6020057992-8 5 *7 |6020310754-7| 12 5 |6020312201-5| 9 54
5024010075-1| 15 5 |5136015375-8| 13 1 |5456030008-8| 11 7 |5530015683-4| 9 | *70 |6020010124-6| 16 | 10 |6020057992-8| 8 *8 |6020310760-1| 5 40 |6020317544-5 13 | M
5024010130-8| 16 | 12 |5136015376-6 13 8 | 5456030008-8| 11 4 |5530015683-4 9 | *71 [6020010124-6 17 5 |6020058091-8 12 3 [6020310760-1 8 22 |6020350056-7| 11 3
5024010192-8| 6 53 |5136015376-6 14 8 |5464010404-2| 5 5 |5530015683-4 9 | *72 |6020010196-3 16 7 |6020058091-8 13 7 |6020310761-0) 6 64 |6020350056-7 | 11 9
5024010192-8| 9 62 |5136015376-6 15 8 | 5464010404-2 8 46 [5530015683-4| 9 *73 6020010259-5| 17 29 |6020058091-8 13 5 16020310770-9| 5 15 [6020350062-1| 17 1
5024010298-3 5 38 |5136015377-4| 13 6 |5464010405-0 5 6 |5530015684-2] 6 *70 |6020010292-7| 11 5 |6020058091-8| 14 5 [6020310770-9 8 7 [6020350266-7 11 1
5024010298-3| 8 33 [5136015377-4 14 6 |5464010405-0| 8 47 |5530015684-21 9 | *69 |6020010292-7 11 5 |6020058091-8 14 5 |6020310778-4| 6 51 |6020350266-7 | 11 3
5024010298-3 16 9 |5136015377-4 15 6 |5464010426-3| 5 5 |5530015685-0 6 | *68 |6020010394-0 13 | 10 [6020058091-8 15 5 |6020310778-4 9 60 [6020350306-0 17 2
5024010298-3| 17 | 4 |5136015378-2| 13 | 8 |5464010426-3| 8 | 46 |5530015685-01 6 | *69 |6020010403-2| 17 | 17 |6020058091-8 15 9 |6020310781-4| 16 | 4 gg%ggggggg; }(7) ﬂ
5024010333-5| 17 | 27 |5136015379-0 15 2 |5464010427-1) 5 6 |5530015685-0 6 | *72 |6020010406-7 5 35 |6020058134-5| 10 | 18 |6020310795-4| 6 ML - i
5024010334-3| 5 42 |5136015380-4| 14 8 |5464010427-1| 8 47 |5530015685-0| 9 | *70 |6020010406-7 5 35 |6020058142-6| 10 9 [6020310795-4 8 83 20503200505 10 | 20
5024010334-3| 8 44 |5136015381-2| 14 6 |5464010443-3| 5 5 |5530015685-0| 9 | *71 |6020010406-7| 9 52 (6020058143-4 10 | 23 |6020310800-4 17 10 |E0503300313 10 5
5024010614-8| 17 | 26 |5136015382-0 13 2 [5464010443-3 8 46 [5530015685-0| 9 | *73 |6020010406-7| 9 52 |6020058144-2| 10 | 11 |6020310802-0 8 39 [ 602035005211 10 1
5024010616-4 | 17 | 28 |5136060170-0 16 5 |5464010444-1| 5 6 |5530015686-9| 6 | *74 |6020010406-7 12 7 |6020070817-5 18 9 |6020310804-7| 6 67 |6020350053-0 10 3
5024070001-5| 8 36 |5136060170-0| 17 | 14 |5464010444-1| 8 47 |5530015686-9| 9 | *68 |6020010406-7| 13 4 |6020070886-8 18 2 |6020310808-0 8 35 | 600039029321 6 55
5038020001-2| 9 56 |5136220032-0| 5 36 |5464020010-6| 5 10 [5530015687-7 6 | *71 |6020010406-7 13 2 |6020070894-9 18 360203108187 16 = 16 60203902932 8 n
5040130100-0 12 1 |5136220032-0 8 5 | 5464020010-6| 9 64 |5530015687-7| 9 | *74 |6020010406-7 14 2 |6020071029-3 18 6 |6020310818-7| 17 | 11 |6020395049-0, 10 = 14
5040140011-4| 6 62 |5140010001-6| 5 20 |5464020016-5| 5 10 [5530015688-5 6 | *73 |6020010406-7 14 2 |6020071073-0 18 5 |6020310822-5 13 9 |6020395050-3 10 5
5040140012-2| 6 61 |5140010001-6 8 11 | 5464020016-5| 9 64 |5530015688-5| 9 | *72 |6020010406-7 15 2 |6020071074-9 18 5 |6020311030-0| 5 33
5040140015-7| 6 62 |5140010009-1 8 14 |5468010254-0| 16 | 18 |5530015891-8| 6 59 |6020010406-7 | 15 7 |6020071075-7 18 5 |6020311030-0/ 9 50
5040140016-5 | 6 61 |5140010010-5| 5 21 |5498010186-2| 17 | 22 |5530015891-8| 9 53 |6020010410-5| 12 3 |6020071082-0| 18 4 [6020311034-3| 12 9
5080010311-5| 16 | 17 |5140010010-5 8 14 |5498010187-0 17 6 |5530015892-6 5 32 [6020010412-1| 5 39 [6020072029-9| 10 | 21 |6020311085-8| 6 63
5084010187-5| 5 46 |5204010189-6| 5 %4 |5498010188-9 17 | 16 |5530015892-6| 9 49 |6020010412-1/ 8 21 |6020072030-2| 10 | 19 |6020311091-2| 6 66
5084010187-5| 8 24 |5204010215-9| 8 *3 |5498010255-9 6 | *76 |5530016037-8| 5 34 |6020010414-8| 5 18 |6020090674-0 10 | 22 |6020311094-7| 5 47
5092010082-9| 5 1 |5204020108-4| 11 2 [5498010255-9| 9 | *75 |5530016037-8 9 48 |6020010414-8| 8 6 |6020130108-7 16 2 |6020311094-7| 8 26
5092010082-9| 8 18 |5204020108-4| 11 1 |5498010260-5 16 | 13 |5530016038-6 5 34 |6020010420-2] 6 52 |6020130108-7| 17 3 6020311096-3| 5 16
5092010102-7 | 5 1 |5204020109-2| 5 *) |5498010263-0| 5 *8 |5530016038-6| 9 48 |6020010420-2| 9 59 |6020130108-7| 17 | 19 |6020311096-3| 8 9
5092010102-7| 8 18 |5204020110-6| 8 *) |5498010263-0. 9 | *67 [5530016039-4| 5 34 |6020015904-01 10 | 25 [6020130110-9| 11 4 160203111013 5 14
5092010307-0| 5 1 |5204020115-7| 11 2 [5522030022-5| 5 | *13 [5530016039-4| 9 48 |6020015905-8| 10 | 13 |6020130110-9| 11 6 |6020311101-3| 8 4
5092010307-0| 8 18 |5204020115-7| 11 1 [5522030022-5| 8 19 [5530016330-0 16 | 15 |6020015906-6 10 | 24 |6020251706-7 10 | 12 |6020311124-2| 6 49
5096010011-2 16 6 15206010026-8 18 7 15522030039-0 12 2 15530016334-2. 17 | 13 16020015907-4| 10 6 16020310021-6. 6 60 |6020311124-2] 8 28

RPDL05118 n









>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Complete Deph Wheel W/Bearing (Optional)
	Complete Deph Wheel
	Front Lateral Left Support With Chains
	Rear Left Support With Chains
	Central Rear Support With Chains
	Right Rear Support With Chains
	Rear Lateral Support With Chains
	Right Lateral Support With Chains
	Front Support With Chains
	Adjustement Ski
	Blade Hub (RPDL With Rotating Tray)
	Blade Hub (RPDL With Support)
	Transmission Box
	Table RPDL With Blades Rotating Tray
	RPDL With Blades Rotating Tray
	Table RPDL With Blades Support
	RPDL With Blades Support
	Numerical Index

